Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. 4T

Treinos

Practice started at 12:08:48

Euroindy 0,910 km
10/12/2022 11:24
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(89) Jodo Jorge
1 1:02.572 +21.764 10:08.823
2 47.084 +6.276 10:55.907
3 42.385 +1.577 11:38.292
4 41.366 +0.558 12:19.658
5 41.224 +0.416 13:00.882
6 41.140 +0.332 13:42.022
7 40.808 14:22.830
8 41.598 +0.790 15:04.428
(91) Tiago Coutinho
1 1:12.122 +31.213 10:00.708
2 52.688 +11.779 10:53.396
3 43.036 +2.127 11:36.432
4 41.622 +0.713 12:18.054
5 41.398 +0.489 12:59.452
6 41.270 +0.361 13:40.722
7 40.909 14:21.631
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